05/07/2019
SAINT MICHEL FRANSIZ LISESI
YEDEK KAYIT LIiSTESI

Sira Ad Soyad Puan

1 AZRA DERIN SANSAL 452.3613

2 IRFAN BOZOK CEPNI 452.1054

3 EMRE ILGUN 452.0724

4 ELA NAZ SOYSAL 452.0538

5 DEFNE LALIN YUCEL 451.8832 Dogum Tarihi
6 DURU KOSE 451.8832

7 GOKTUG CUDAL 451.8265

8 BERAY YILDIRIM 451.8135

9 DEFNE ADILLER 451.7639

10 CEREN TELLIOGLU 451.7037

11 MEHMET EMIR SAKARCAN 451.4249

12 DEREN BORALI 451.4237

13 NAZ AYRAL 451.3582

14 ALPER YETKINER 451.3264

15 BILGE DENiZ ERTAN 451.2444

16 ZEYNEP AZRA SAHIN 451.2262

17 DURU YILDIRAN 451.1688 Dogum Tarihi
18 CEYLIN KIRAN 451.1688

19 TUNCAY TOLGA TANER 451.0084

20 EYLUL MENILIK 451.0050

21 EREN SUER 450.9462

22 GUNCE DURU CELEBIOGLU 450.8243

23 BORA OZKUL 450.7674

24 CAN URETEN 450.6930

25 ECE UNVER 450.6918 Dogum Tarihi
26 SARPER KAGAN GUL 450.6918

27 ZEYNEP SENER 450.6532

28 SEYHAN KASAP 450.6443

29 ALARA CEPKINLI 450.5879

30 SELIN BUTTERWORTH 450.5861

31 ZEYNEP DEFNE CIFTCI 450.4558

32 ELIF KESKIN 450.2898 Dogum Tarihi
33 ALP SARIDIKMEN 450.2898 Dogum Tarihi
34 YAGIZ ESREF AKA 450.2898

35 OMER MERT TUNCER 450.1849

36 NEHIR BILGE 450.1585

37 ECEM GOKSENIN ADAY 450.1172

38 TEKIN ASRIN AGIRMAN 450.0885

39 ROY ORAKYAN 450.0530

40 BATURAY SELCUK 449.8650

41 BERFIN USTABAS 449.7554

42 AYSE PIRIL OZEREN 449.7069
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
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77
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84
85
86
87
88

SENA

DEFNE
YOSUN DURU
CEMRE

EGE
CANBERK OZDEM
ASYA

GUNES
GULNAZ MAYA
BERRA

ILGIN
BILGIYE DILA
KEREM CAGRI
ELA NUR

ALI EMRE
UMAY

FAZIL KUTUP
BURAK
NEHIR

LAL

SELIN

DOGA

ARCA KAAN
ALP

YAMAN

EDiZ

PERI

ARDA

KAAN

KAAN

ADA

AHMET EGE
IBRAHIM CAGAN
NURPERI
EMRE

EMIR

CINAR

ARAS

BAHAR
BEREN
MUSTAFA EREN
YIGIT

SIMTEN IDIL
BADE
MELINA NAZ
ARDA

ERIS

KOSE
GULBAS
KIBAROGLU
BORA
OZDEM
OGRUNC
DELGEN
GEDIK
KOLATA
GUNDOGDU
TURKMEN
DERVISOGLU
OLCAY
KOSAR
DEMIRCI
SARI
GUCUKCAVUS
TEMIZEL
KECELI
ERAY
YAZICIOGLU
SEVEN
ALAN

IMER
PAZARCI
BAKSI
AKINCI
SADIKOGLU
KUTLUTURK
ERBASAR
BOZKAYA
SAYGILI
NURDAN
AKIN

TUNA
APAYDIN
BEBEK
OZCAN
ONAL
SOYDAN
BOZKURTOGLU
TURKER
SIRIN
MALGAZ
ALTUN

449.6546
449.5755
449.4616
449.0984
449.0587
449.0025
448.8582
448.5639
448.4577
448.4022
448.3457
448.3449
448.2234
448.2185
448.1438
448.1042
448.0485
447.9670
447.7115
447.6447
447.4080
447.4080
447.2339
447.2125
447.1598
447.1292
446.9311
446.7492
446.7478
446.5283
446.5108
446.4002
446.2174
446.2161
446.2010
445.9857
445.9680
445.9464
445.9140
445.8566
445.8534
445.7964
445.6375
445.4545
445.4397
445.4070

Dogum Tarihi



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

EKIN
BARLAS
DEMIR
BERAT EGE
DEMIR EGE
AYDA
RUZGAR
KAAN
MEHMET
EDA ZEYNEP
MUSTAFA DEMIR
EMIR IREN
DENizZ
ALMIRA

NiL

BERIL
OYTUN BADE
ZEYNEP

ALP DENiZ
SINAN

ESIN

GULIN
ZEYNEP

MUHAMMED MUHLIS

YAGMUR NAZ
ZEYNEP DURU
KAAN EFE
DEFNE

BERRU

SAFA ZEYNEP
BEDROS BERK
FATMA HAYAT
ABDULLAH EFE
EMRE AYDIN
AYCA CEYLIN
GUCLU ARDA
KARAN
CAGLA

ECE SELIN
ZEYNEP
BERIL

EDIZ CAN

ILGI

AYSE

BORA

LARIS

TOKOZLU
BAKKAL
GOK
PERCINEL
EROGLU
CELIK
CENGIiz
BUYUKUYGUR
COKYASAR
TUNCER
CANER
UCAR
UCAR
AVCI
SALAR
SIMSIR
BOZKIR
ZIYAL
BATUHAN
GULECYUZ
KAYA
GUVEN
YILMAZ
TEKIN
AYDIN
EKINCI
YILMAZ
AKSEL
KACAR
UZUMKAYA
SIRINOGLU
SAVCI
UGURLU
ACAR
OKTAY
OZBAL
KARAOSMANOGLU
TUNC
ALEMDAR
KORAN
BAYRAKDAR
KAYA
BICER
ATAC
SOLAK
DILLI

4453371
445.1662
444.9819
444.9020
444.8488
444.8027
444.6374
444.5720
444.5447
444.4967
4443437
444.2807
4442234
444.2203
444.1457
444.1457
443.9223
443.8526
443.7458
443.7428
443.6285
443.3786
443.3355
443.2932
443.2770
443.2088
443.1039
443.0895
443.0385
443.0144
443.0070
442.6919
442.6142
442.5519
442.4375
442.3330
4422723
442.2149
441.9777
441.9038
441.6191
441.3912
441.3809
441.3776
4412634
441.1883

Dogum Tarihi



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

INAL

ECE
MEHMET RESIT
ALEV

EKIN
KAAN
LINA LARA
ASYA
ZEYNEP
BARIS CEM
ELIF

TASCIOGLU
CEVIK
GOKCE
CANDEMIR
PIRILDAR
KARAKURDU
OLGUN
BOZTEKIN
AYTEKIN
KOCA
UCAR

441.0236
440.7396
440.7352
440.6780
440.6635
440.6128
440.5587
440.4023
440.3234
440.3092
440.0247



